
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 04.12.2023-10.12.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-12-04
08:00:00

2023-12-04
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F1 Investitii

2023-12-04
08:00:00

2023-12-04
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F2 Investitii

2023-12-04
08:00:00

2023-12-04
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F3 Investitii

2023-12-04
08:00:00

2023-12-04
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F4 Investitii

2023-12-04
08:00:00

2023-12-04
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT48OC30F1
Reparatia
curente

2023-12-04
08:00:00

2023-12-04
16:00:00

DINGENI PT448ML14F4
Curatirea
traseului

2023-12-04
08:00:00

2023-12-04
16:00:00

DINGENI PT448ML14F5
Curatirea
traseului

2023-12-04
08:00:00

2023-12-04
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT141CLR18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-12-05
08:00:00

2023-12-05
16:00:00

CEPELEUTI PT222HN7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-12-05
08:00:00

2023-12-05
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F1 Investitii

2023-12-05
08:00:00

2023-12-05
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F2 Investitii

2023-12-05
08:00:00

2023-12-05
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F3 Investitii

2023-12-05
08:00:00

2023-12-05
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F4 Investitii

2023-12-06
08:00:00

2023-12-06
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F1 Investitii

2023-12-06
08:00:00

2023-12-06
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F2 Investitii

2023-12-06
08:00:00

2023-12-06
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F3 Investitii

2023-12-06
08:00:00

2023-12-06
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F4 Investitii

2023-12-07
08:00:00

2023-12-07
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F1 Investitii

2023-12-07
08:00:00

2023-12-07
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F2 Investitii

2023-12-07
08:00:00

2023-12-07
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F3 Investitii

2023-12-07
08:00:00

2023-12-07
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F4 Investitii

2023-12-07
08:00:00

2023-12-07
16:00:00

DINGENI PT219HN7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-12-07
08:00:00

2023-12-07
16:00:00

DINGENI PT221HN7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-12-07
08:00:00

2023-12-07
16:00:00

DINGENI PT225HN7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-12-07
08:00:00

2023-12-07
16:00:00

DINGENI PT322HN7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-12-07
08:00:00

2023-12-07
16:00:00

DINGENI PT435HN7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-12-07
08:00:00

2023-12-07
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT85OC13F1
Curatirea
traseului

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

DINGENI PT193ML14F3
Curatirea
traseului

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT185OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT199OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT205OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT210OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT211OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT212OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT232OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT407OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT452OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT453OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
16:00:00

SAUCA PT326OT6F3
Reparatia
curente

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F1 Investitii

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F2 Investitii

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F3 Investitii

2023-12-08
08:00:00

2023-12-08
17:00:00

SAUCA PT166OT6F4 Investitii


